COLLECTION DETAIL

EXP10

FABRIC

Category 1 £227
Category 2 £236
Category 3 £246
Category 4 £258
Category 5 £270
Category 6 £315
Category 7 £348
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 480
Back Height 430
Seat Width 465
Overall Width 570
Seat Depth 450
Overall Depth 550
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £11
EXP11

FABRIC

Category 1 £227
Category 2 £235
Category 3 £243
Category 4 £253
Category 5 £263
Category 6 £300
Category 7 £328
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 470
Back Height 430
Seat Width 465
Overall Width 570
Seat Depth 450
Overall Depth 550
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £1

EXP10A

Stackable 3 max.

FABRIC

Category 1 £251
Category 2 £260
Category 3 £270
Category 4 £282
Category 5 £294
Category 6 £339
Category 7 £372
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 480
Back Height 430
Seat Width 465
Overall Width 615
Seat Depth 450
Overall Depth 550
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £11
EXPT1A

Stackable 3 max.

FABRIC

Category 1 £251
Category 2 £259
Category 3 £267
Category 4 £277
Category 5 £287
Category 6 £324
Category 7 £352
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 470
Back Height 430
Seat Width 465
Overall Width 615
Seat Depth 450
Overall Depth 550
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £11

EXPTIOWA

Stackable 3 max.

Shown with non-standard frame colour.

FABRIC

Category 1 £330
Category 2 £339
Category 3 £349
Category 4 £361
Category 5 £373
Category 6 £418
Category 7 £451
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 480
Back Height 430
Seat Width 465
Overall Width 570
Seat Depth 450
Overall Depth 550
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £1
EXPTIWA

Stackable 3 max.

FABRIC

Category 1 £330
Category 2 £338
Category 3 £346
Category 4 £356
Category 5 £366
Category 6 £403
Category 7 £431
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 470
Back Height 430
Seat Width 465
Overall Width 570
Seat Depth 450
Overall Depth 550
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £1

S L

Simply indestructible

Put our indestructible seating to the test
in healthcare and other heavy use settings.

With its rectangular welded steel frame, our
Cyrus reception seating is built to withstand
anything you care to throw at it (hence we
include a 15-year frame warranty). But that
doesn’t mean your visitors won't find them
comfortable. The deeply contoured seat and
tapered back make Cyrus easy to sink down into,
while the option of additional height in the frame
and solid beech arms will help those who are less
mobile to get up out of them again.

NOTES

EATURES

. We require minimum order
of 2 chairs in any one leather
colour from Category 7
fabric band.

. The standard frame colour
for Cyrus is Black.

. We also offer a selection of
other frame colour options.
See page 238.

. There is a minimum order
quantity of 5 Cyrus in any
non-standard frame colour
option. An order for less than
5 incurs an additional £20 set
up cost.

Avallable from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - 2021

Epoxy polyester frame coating.

Oversized, rectangular
steel tube.

15 year frame guarantee.
Extra deep, contoured foam.
Solid beech arms.

White laminate table tops.



COLLECTION DETAIL

C50

FABRIC

Category 1 £226
Category 2 £251
Category 3 £276
Category 4 £308
Category 5 £340
Category 6 £460
Category 7 £548
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 440
Back Height 450
Seat Width 520
Overall Width 570
Seat Depth 460
Overall Depth 660
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £11
Additional frame height up to £32
120mm

Sprung seat £18
c20

Shown with optional beech top

White Laminate £212
DIMENSIONS

Table Height 350
Table Width 550
Table depth 550
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £1
Beech top £14

C55

FABRIC

Category 1 £278
Category 2 £303
Category 3 £328
Category 4 £360
Category 5 £392
Category 6 £512
Category 7 £600
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 440
Back Height 450
Seat Width 520
Overall Width 650
Seat Depth 460
Overall Depth 660
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £11
Additional frame height up to £32
120mm

Sprung seat £18
C30

Shown with optional beech top

White Laminate £256
DIMENSIONS

Table Height 350
Table Width 100
Table depth 550
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £1
Beech top £24

C255

FABRIC

Category 1 £503
Category 2 £553
Category 3 £604
Category 4 £668
Category 5 £732
Category 6 £972
Category 7 £1148
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 440
Back Height 450
Seat Width 1040
Overall Width 1160
Seat Depth 460
Overall Depth 660
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £1
Additional frame height up to £32
120mm

Sprung seat £36

‘ Cyrus Bariatric

Built to withstand
heavy use

Fulfil your obligation to provide safe seating
for all.

Cyrus Bariatric is designed to sit seamlessly
alongside our main Cyrus range, inviting larger
visitors to take a seat. Tested and certified as
load bearing up to 50O stone, the welded steel
frame, 2mm wall tube, wide base and additional
seat and arm support provide a reassuring
sturdiness, while the deep contoured cushions
ensure comfort. Popular in healthcare and care
home settings, we're so sure it can stand up to
anything we even offer a 15-year warranty on
the frame.

NOTES FEATURES
. We require minimum order . Epoxy polyester frame coating.
of 2 chairs in any one leather '
. Oversized, rectangular
colour from Category 7
. steel tube.
fabric band.
. The standard frame colour for : 15 year frame guarantee.
Cyrus Bariatric is Black. . Extra deep, contoured foam.

. We also offer a selection of
other frame colour options.
See page 238.

. There is a minimum order
quantity of 5 Cyrus Bariatric
in any non-standard frame
colour option. An order for less
than & incurs an additional
£20 set up cost.

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - 2021

. Tested to BS EN 16139:2013 -
test level 2 & BS EN 1728:2012
for loads up to 5O stone
(3175kg).

. Solid beech arms.

«  Additional frame height option
as a mobility aid.



COLLECTION DETAIL

CHLS50O

FABRIC

Category 1 £448
Category 2 £481
Category 3 £514
Category 4 £556
Category 5 £598
Category 6 £756
Category 7 £871
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 440
Back Height 450
Seat Width 720
Overall Width 770
Seat Depth 460
Overall Depth 660
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £11
Additional frame height up to £32
120mm

Memory foam seat £98
CHL65

Shown with optional

non-standard frame colour

FABRIC

Category 1 £550
Category 2 £583
Category 3 £616
Category 4 £658
Category 5 £700
Category 6 £858
Category 7 £973
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 440
Back Height 550
Seat Width 720
Overall Width 850
Seat Depth 460
Overall Depth 660
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £11
Additional frame height up to £32
120mm

Memory foam seat £98

CHLSS

Shown with optional
non-standard frame colour

FABRIC
Category 1
Category 2
Category 3
Category 4
Category 5
Category 6
Category 7
DIMENSIONS
Seat Height
Back Height
Seat Width
Overall Width
Seat Depth
Overall Depth

OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour

Additional frame height up to
1720mm

Memory foam seat

£51
£544
£577
£619
£661
£819
£034

440
450
720
850
460
660

£11
£32

£98

CHL60O

FABRIC

Category 1 £487
Category 2 £520
Category 3 £553
Category 4 £595
Category 5 £637
Category 6 £795
Category 7 £910
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 440
Back Height 550
Seat Width 720
Overall Width 770
Seat Depth 460
Overall Depth 660
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £11
Additional frame height up to £32
120mm

Memory foam seat £98

Natural beauty

There's just something about highly polished
wood, it's so tactile and organic. And it's this
natural beauty that defines our Westwood
range of lounge, meeting, conferencing and
reception chairs. But to add something special
we've chosen to apply an anti-bacterial lacquer
that kills 99.9% of most bacteria over a 24-hour
period on the beech wood frames. Meaning
Westwood will work even harder for you.

Westwood |

NOTES

FEATURES

. We require minimum order

of 2 chairs in any one leather

colour from Category 7
fabric band.

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - 2021

Polished beech laminate
frames on W10 & W11 stacking
chairs.

Reception chairs have solid
beech frames with mortise
and tenon joints.

Frames are coated in anti-
bacterial lacquer. BS6250
standard for severe use, having
FDA and HSE approval for
indirect or incidental food
contact and found to kill 999%
of most bacteria over

a 24 hour period - salmonella,
listeria, e.coli and mrsa.



